
2 南原　七海

1

4 大野　文子         正和館

3

矢倉

小学5年女子組手 表彰　　1位

松井　香南 正和館

小学６年女子組手 表彰　　1位

2 鈴木　沙彩 太西会

1 前座領心美 矢倉

7 横山　利貴 威心館

6 宮川　颯大 矢倉

9 野田　侑希 矢倉 長江　睦貴

8 遠藤　大斗 太西会

3 有馬　晴弥 太西会

2 土居　大晟

5 岡　 晟矢

4 矢倉

矢倉

5 加登由芽実 太西会 矢倉

1 矢倉

小学4年男子組手

表彰　　1，2位小学４年女子組手

2 谷　妃希海 憲武館

矢倉

柏木　那菜

表彰１、２，３，３位（3位は賞状のみ）

10

7

1 桑田　暁 矢倉 太西会 6中谷　芽生

4 柴田　もも 矢倉 正和館 9

3 辻村　心来 太西会 矢倉 8竹口　聖桜

中村　歩美

矢倉

11

矢倉 12

矢倉 13

10

18

14

15

16

17

髙木蔵之介

生駒　翼

山津　郁人

松浦咲太郎

坂口健太郎

舩井　亮侍

船戸　仁

浅香山

矢倉

威心館

太西会

矢倉　駕武

威心館

山下　瑠已

3

4

森田　紗弥

南原　莉桜

太西会

矢倉

8

5

6

7

8

山本はぐみ

大山友涼季

岩山　愛華

正和館

太西会

矢倉


